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Report https://ifmisprod.mptreasury.gov.in/IFMS/ifms.htm?actionFlag=re...

Principal Dr.Shyama Prasad Mukharji
Scie. and Comm.Col.Bhopal

Bhopal, \
Madhya Pradesh-462001

Status Of Budget Distribution (DDO Wise)
Report Run Date: 23/01/2023 13:29:43

i o) - Princinal Dr.Shvama Pras:
Financial Year: 2022-2023 DDO: 05‘038()-()03 Principal Dr.Shyama Prasad Mukharji Scic. and
Comm.Col. Bhopal
Logged In User: Mr, PURSHOTTAM 3 g
= Server Name: DCDBSRV4_Managed 4
MANGTANI(Assistant Grade 11 perver Name: DCDBSRVA Mangged
Capital Heads Expenditure Limit: Limit amount : 45,00,00,000

nort Generated Time: 23/01/2023 13:29:2
Report Generated Time: 23/01/2023 13:29:23 Expenditure : 4499.99,750 .

0503802003 ( Principal Dr.Shyama Prasad Mukharji Seie. and Comm.Col.Bhopal )

i | |
i Allotment | | Surrender | Accounted | Bills Under | Remaining | Expenditure
L

Budget Head Period | Allotment Amount ?I‘lxpcmlilurc: Process | Budget Limit

044-2200-03-103-0101-0798-11-001-V APR-MAR 9.86.30616.00 0,00 9.86.30.616 00 000 0100 399.59.73492 00
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-11-003-V  APR-MAR 3.20.57.373 00 0.00 3,20.57.373.00 000 000 1.29.70,76,951 00
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-11-004-V  APR-MAR 34.000 00 000 34.000.00 000 000 5.64 840 001
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-11-006-V  APR-MAR ~ 27.62.370.00 000 276237000 000 000 26506274 00
(44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-11-008-V  APR-MAR 35.500.00 (.00 35.500.00 000 0.00 57.30.680 00
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-11-009-V APR-MAR ~ 3.01,774.00: 0.00  3.01.774.00 0.00 + 000 2500200
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-12-000-V.  APR-MAR  6,35,000.00 000 517.114.00 0.00 1.17.886.00  4.48.63.735.00
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-21-001-V:  APR-MAR 28,789.00 0.00 28,789.00 0.00 0.00 24.93,141.00

APR-MAR 31.600.00v 0.00 15,800.00 0.00 15,800.00 2,06,783.00
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-22-001-V APR-MAR 500.00 0 00 500.00 0.00 0.00 3.51,166.00
(44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-22-002-V APR-MAR 28.451.00 0.00 27.061.00 1.390.00 0.00 8.82.214 00
(144-2202-03-103-0101-0798-22-005-V ~ APR-MAR ~ 3.30,022.00 000 1.98.30000 0.00 13172200 287 00
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-22-006-V APR-MAR 15.000.00 0.00 14,796 00 000 20400 89.94.038 00
0d4-2202-03-103-0101-0798-22-007-V  APR-MAR 4.000.00 000 3.948 00 000 3200 47247300
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-34-001-V APR-MAR 3.000.00 000 299300 (.00 500 89.94.038 00
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-34-006-V  APR-MAR 3.000.00 0.00 2.995.00 000 S0 89.94 038 00
044-2202-03-103-0101-0798-34-009-V  APR-MAR 3.000.00 0.00 3.000,00 0.00 000 89.94.038 00
044-2202-03-103-0101-6915-31-002-V  APR-MAR 15.000.00 (.00 15.000.00 000 000 795 00)
(044-2202-03-103-0101-9545-33-001-V  APR-MAR ~ 5.00,000 00 (.00 91,914 00 000 40808600 25539401 00
(144-2202-03-103-0103-0798-22-007-V  APR-MAR 10,000 00 000 10.000 00 000 000 6.94.943 00
(44-2202-03-103-1201-7464-51-000-V  APR-MAR ~ 4.73.596 00 000 46,302 00 000 42729400 7.07.59.698 0
044-2202-03-104-0101-7043-42-007-V. APR-MAR  5.76.000.00 000 4.11.000.00 000 1.65.00000 64 804 (10
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NO DUES CERTIFICATE

Name of Student/Teacher
Class/Deptt.

Father’s Name

Botany Home Science

Political Science Economics

English Geography

Hindi History

Chemistry Sports

Zoology Library

Commerce Biotechnology

Mathematics Computer Science

Computer

Physics L
Application

NCC/NSS

Sociology
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Fees Structure 2022-23

i
GOVT. Dr. SHAYAMA PRASHAD MUKHARJEE SCIENCE & COMMERCE PG COLLEGE BHOPAL
FEES STRUCTURE 2022-23 (UG Class)

GENERAL & OBC STUDENTS FOR 1° YEAR
DATE:- 18.04.2022

CURRENT
CLASS Y "PD FEES | JANBHAGIDARI TOTAL
FEES

B.COM. PLAIN 1°' YEAR 773 1075 2098

B.COM. Computer Application 1°' YEAR 273 7795 8818

B.Sc. MATHS 1°' YEAR 773 250 1315 2338

B.Sc. CS 1% YEAR 773 | 250 7915 | 8938 |

B.Sc. BIO 1°' YEAR 773 250 1435 2458

B.Sc. BIOTECH 1°' YEAR 773 250 10015 11038

B.Sc. (HOME Science) 1°" YEAR 773 250 1795 2818

B.A. (Geography Group) 1°" YEAR 773 250 1195 . 2218

B.A. (Arts) 1°' YEAR 773 250 1075 2098 |

SC, ST & ALL GIRL'S STUDENTS FOR 1% YEAR

CLASS PD FEES | VV FEES CURRENT TOTAL
JANBHAGIDARI FEES

B.COM. PLAIN 1°' YEAR 773 250 997 2020
B.COM. CA 1°" YEAR 773 250 7717 8740
B.Sc. MATHS 1°' YEAR 773 250 1237 2260
B.Sc. CS 1°' YEAR 773 250 7837 8860
B.Sc. BIO 1°" YEAR 773 250 1357 2380
B.Sc. BIOTECH 1°' YEAR 773 250 9937 10960
B.Sc. (HOME Science) 1°" YEAR 773 250 1717 2740
B.A. (Geography.Group) 1°' YEAR 773 250 1117 2140
B.A. (Arts) 1°' YEAR 773 250 997 2020 |

¥
=

V|l N|joO|u] | WIN P

A 7 ‘/

P(rincipz!
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Mukherjee Scierce & Comme -~
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/// GOVT. Dr. SHA\’AMA PRASHAD MIUKHARIEE SCIENCE & COMMERCE PG CQLLEGE BHOPA‘

FEES STRUCTURE 2022- 23 (PG Class)

GENERAL & OBC STUDENTS FOR 1°' Sem
DATE:- 18.04.2022

CLASS : CURRENT
JANBHAG!DARI FEES

863 | 250
863 ﬂ-
M Sc. Botany 1°' Sem

M Sc. Zoology 15" Sem 863
M A. Sociology 15" sem 863

7 M.A. History 1°"Sem

PD FEES w CURRENT
FEES | JANBHAGIDARI FEES

1 Mcom 1°" sem

‘M.Sc. Botany 1° Sem
M .Sc. Zoology 1% Sem

M A. Souology 1 TSem.

2 lVISCChemlstryl Sem
ek
4

5

P/ eiPAL
Govt. Dr. Shyama Prassd

siukherjee Sciecce & Cemmerc-
P.C.College BHOPAL (M.P.)




GOVT. Dr. SHAYA.MA PRASHAD MUKHARIJEE SCIENCE & COMMERCE PG COLLEGE BHOPAL
FEES STRUCTURE 2022-23 (UG Class)
GENERAL & OBC STUDENTS FOR 2™ & 3" YEAR

DATE:- 18.

04.2022

CLASS

_PD FEES

CURRENT

JANBHAGIDARI FEES

B.COM. PLAIN (2" & 3™ YEAR)

743

95

. 2075

B.COM. Computer Application (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

o5

7795

E5e Viaths (2 8 3° VEAR

713

95

1315

B.Sc. Com CS (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

95

7915

B.Sc. Bio (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

d43

95

1435

B.Sc. BIOTECH (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

895

10015

B.Sc. (HOME Science) (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

95

1795

B.A. (Geography Group) (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

95

1195

B.A. (Arts) (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

g5

1075

SC, ST & ALL GIRL’S STUDENTS FOR 2" g 3 YEAR

SO
w0
2

CLASS

PD FEES

VV FEES

CURRENT

JANBHAGIDARI FEES

TOTAL

=

B.COM. PLAIN (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

95

997

1805

B.COM. Computer Application (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

95

7717

8525

B.Sc. Maths (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

743

95

1237

2045

B.Sc. Com CS (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

95

7837

8645

B.Sc. Bio (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

95

1357

2165

B.Sc. BIOTECH (2™ & 3™ YEAR)

713

95

9937

10745

B.Sc. (HOME Science) (2™ & 3" YEAR)

713

95

1717

2525

B.A. (Geography Group) (2™ & 3" YEAR)

713

95

1117

1925

w| oo| N o] LI B| W| N

BA. (Arts) (2™ &3™ YEAR)

713

95

897

1805J

Ao

Pwﬁg' Fidie
Govt. Dr. 'vyama%‘r\aléad- :

Mukherjee Science & Commerne

P.G.College

BHOPAL (M.P.)




GOVT. Dr. SHAYAMA PRASHAD MUKHARIEE SCIENCE & COMMERCE PG COLLEGE
(OLD BENAZEER) BHOPAL
FEES STRUCTURE 2022-23 (PG Class)

GENERAL & OBC STUDENTS FOR 3" SEM
DATE :- 18.04.2022

CLASS PD FEES CURRENT TOTAL
JANBHAGIDARI FEES

| mcom 3" SEM L gt e , 1140 | 1948
MSC Chemistry 3" SEM 713 95 1740 2548
MSC Mathematics 3™ SEM 713 95 1140 1948
M.Sc. Botany 3 SEM 713 95 1740 2548
M.Sc. Zoology 3™ SEM 713 95 1740 2548
M.A. Sociology 3" SEM 713 95 1140 1948
M.A. History 3™ SEM 713 95 1140 1948

SC, ST & ALL GIRL’S STUDENTS FOR 3" SEM

CLASS PD FEES | VV FEES CURRENT
JANBHAGIDARI FEES

rd
M.Com 3~ SEM 997 1805

MSC Chemistry 3" SEM 1597 2405
MSC Mathematics 3 SEM 997 1805
M.Sc. Botany 3™ SEM 1597 2405
M.Sc. Zoology 3™ SEM 1597 2405
M.A. Sociology 3™ SEM _ 997 1805
M.A. History 3" SEM. - ‘ : 997 . | 1%@6
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GOVT. Dr. SHAYAMA PRASHAD MUKHARIEE SCIENCE & COMMERCE PG COLLEGE
(OLD BENAZEER) BHOPAL
FEES STRUCTURE 2022-23 (PG Class)

GENERAL & OBC STUDENTS FOR 3" SEM
DATE :- 18.04.2022

CLASS PD FEES CURRENT TOTAL
JANBHAGIDARI FEES

| mcom 3" SEM L gt e , 1140 | 1948
MSC Chemistry 3" SEM 713 95 1740 2548
MSC Mathematics 3™ SEM 713 95 1140 1948
M.Sc. Botany 3 SEM 713 95 1740 2548
M.Sc. Zoology 3™ SEM 713 95 1740 2548
M.A. Sociology 3" SEM 713 95 1140 1948
M.A. History 3™ SEM 713 95 1140 1948

SC, ST & ALL GIRL’S STUDENTS FOR 3" SEM

CLASS PD FEES | VV FEES CURRENT
JANBHAGIDARI FEES

rd
M.Com 3~ SEM 997 1805

MSC Chemistry 3" SEM 1597 2405
MSC Mathematics 3 SEM 997 1805
M.Sc. Botany 3™ SEM 1597 2405
M.Sc. Zoology 3™ SEM 1597 2405
M.A. Sociology 3™ SEM _ 997 1805
M.A. History 3" SEM. - ‘ : 997 . | 1%@6
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GOVT. Dr. SHAYAMA PRASHAD MUKHARIJEE SCIENCE & COMMERCE PG COLLEGE BHOPAL

FEES STRUCTURE 2022-23 (Ph.D Students )

DATE:- 18.04.2022

CURRENT |
CLASS PD FEES JANBHAGIDARI
FEES

Ph.D. MATHS / Commerce 258 5742
’ Ph.D. CHEMISTRY /Botany/Zoology | 258 ‘ 8742
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